CLAMPING AND BRAKING
ELEMENTS
FOR LINEAR GUIDES AND RODS
PNEUMATIC AND MANUAL UNITS
L I N E A R  S Y S T E M
Having gone through an adequate period of design, analysis, development and testing, ERRE.DI. is able
to o"er clamping and braking elements for linear guides and rods with the following characteristics:
• High clamping force with minimum space required

Working type Norm. Open
Body Steel
Operation temp. -20°C ÷ 80°C
Operation Pressure 5,5 ÷ 8 bar
FRCSP Decomposable Clamping Element
ELEMENTS FOR LINEAR GUIDES
22 23
Body Steel
Operation temp. -20°C ÷ 80°C
FRCCMAN - SHAFTS CLAMPING SYSTEM
FRCCMAN
Type                                   Shafts Ø
mm mm      mm
 Clamping Force (N)            A            B            D            E            F            G               R
mmmm     mm     mm
 FRCCMAN12LT                12                         1200                    43        30          24        18         17         17         M4x5
 FRCCMAN16LT                16                         1200                    47        30          26        22         17         17         M4x5
FRCCMAN50LT                50                        2000                   130        65          55        50         30         30       M14x20
FRCCMAN40LT                40                        2000                   107        58          51        45         25         25       M10x15
FRCCMAN30LT                30                        2000                     90        45          41        35         20         20         M6x8
FRCCMAN25LT                25                        1200                     70        40          36        30         18         18         M6x8
 FRCCMAN20LT                20                        1200                     60        32          28        25         15         15         M5x6
de type LRM et BFM (leur teneur en plomb est supérieur à 4 %).
France Linéaire Industrie déclare non conforme les écrous bronze
pas la directive européenne n!ont pas le logo ROHS.
Tous les produits ayant les substances citées ci-avant et ne respectant